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StævneProgram
17-05-2011 17:58 De Danske Skytteforeninger DDS SP v.2.4.29 Februar 2011

RESULTATLISTE FOR
Tubæk Pistolterræn 15 maj 2011

 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse UNG
1 05-26454 Andreas Andersson 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 77 / 36 / 18
2 09-46305 Rasmus Milling 055-Lunde SG&I 69 / 32 / 18
3 01-17450 Henrik Hjelm Hansen 512-Hadsund Skf. 65 / 31 / 18
4 12-60269 Rasmus Ketelsen 032-Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 63 / 30 / 16
5 09-44812 Hanne Petersen 083-Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 51 / 24 / 9
6 13-92240 Rasmus Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 51 / 24 / 0
7 13-96820 Lasse Norup Lauridsen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 48 / 23 / 0
8 14-55882 Mathias Gødsbøll Wandel 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 46 / 21 / 10
9 14-96429 Andreas Pedersen 031-Hårlev Skytteforening 42 / 21 / 7
10 14-80786 Mads Seier Ahlgren Nielsen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 39 / 15 / 0
11 14-98799 Louise Petersen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 34 / 16 / 8
12 13-94085 Morten Helt Stisen 343-Hvidovre Skyttekreds 30 / 13 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse 1
1 04-32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 027-Lind Skytteforening 85 / 40 / 20
2 03-37659 Preben Pedersen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 85 / 40 / 18
3 10-59362 Dennis Samuelsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 83 / 39 / 18
4 14-56361 Kent Vincent Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 81 / 39 / 19
5 12-68155 Erling Fuglsang 073-Ballerup Skf. 81 / 39 / 10
6 08-43974 Sten Aarestrup 351-Åbenrå Skytteforening 81 / 38 / 19
7 10-59374 Carsten Samuelsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 78 / 37 / 16
8 13-66353 David Krobæk Grainger 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 75 / 36 / 7
9 10-88363 Anneli Jensen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 74 / 35 / 15
10 14-56426 Simon Madsen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 73 / 35 / 9
11 14-56382 Heidi Nyberg Hansen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 73 / 35 / 8
12 10-79968 Rene Mortensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 73 / 34 / 18
13 06-40949 Henrik Rasmussen 010-Esbjerg Skyttekreds 73 / 34 / 17
14 12-87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 72 / 34 / 19
15 07-20511 Henriette Langelund 021-Østbirk Pistol Skytter 72 / 34 / 15
16 14-55667 Anker Sewohl 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 72 / 34 / 7
17 12-56529 Finn Berg 074-Brøndby Skf. 72 / 33 / 17
18 12-62538 Laust Olsen 074-Brøndby Skf. 71 / 34 / 15
19 11-66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 71 / 34 / 8
20 10-59333 John Mathiasen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 71 / 33 / 10
21 11-62650 Niels W. Nielsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 70 / 33 / 9
22 14-55982 Jens Peter Jensen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 70 / 33 / 8
23 13-70806 Claudi Flørnæs 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 68 / 33 / 0
24 12-69408 Leif Bodilsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 65 / 31 / 10
25 13-67375 Thorvald Hjelm 388-Skytteforening af 1949 64 / 31 / 18
26 12-67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 64 / 30 / 8
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27 13-70514 Rene Westerdahl 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 63 / 30 / 17
28 10-86053 Jimmy Larsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 63 / 30 / 0
29 12-87530 Jesper Schlotfeldt 012-Reerslev SG&I 57 / 27 / 18
30 13-70810 Christina Lykke Eifos 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 57 / 27 / 14
31 13-69877 Lars Pedersen 388-Skytteforening af 1949 56 / 28 / 0
32 13-82453 Robert Paw Olesen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 56 / 27 / 19
33 14-55324 Klaus Brebøl 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 53 / 25 / 16
34 14-55714 Niels Chr. Hvid 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 48 / 23 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse 2
1 13-68370 Finn Pedersen 357-Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skyttef 74 / 35 / 15
2 12-90346 Jan Oster Pedersen 074-Brøndby Skf. 72 / 34 / 0
3 11-63341 Flemming Rask 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 71 / 34 / 15
4 10-59476 Michael Frederiksen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 71 / 34 / 9
5 10-59224 Brian Rich 003-Korsør Skytteforening 71 / 33 / 18
6 14-85643 Michael Petersen 058-Vordingborg Skytteforening 70 / 34 / 8
7 13-70375 Jan Bode 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 70 / 33 / 9
8 13-87164 Lars Kryger Nørregren 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 70 / 32 / 18
9 12-68234 Kenneth Hilligsøe 073-Ballerup Skf. 70 / 32 / 16
10 12-60732 Niels J. Madsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 69 / 33 / 9
11 12-71219 Claus B. Mortensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 66 / 32 / 0
12 07-20256 Anna Lis Nybo 021-Østbirk Pistol Skytter 65 / 31 / 10
13 14-56644 Leif Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 64 / 31 / 0
14 10-96502 Morten Laursen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 64 / 31 / 0
15 13-69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 388-Skytteforening af 1949 64 / 30 / 8
16 14-56241 Jeanette Kristensen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 63 / 30 / 10
17 08-42227 Vera Jessen 322-Gram Skytteforening 62 / 30 / 16
18 14-55721 Ivan H. Jørgensen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 62 / 30 / 8
19 14-56074 Christian Vilhelmsen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 62 / 29 / 19
20 14-56737 Rene Kelberg 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 62 / 29 / 9
21 13-70374 Jan Schmidt 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 60 / 28 / 14
22 14-94652 Kaare Grønvold 033-Strøby Skytteforening 59 / 28 / 0
23 12-79122 Bjarne Kristensen 012-Reerslev SG&I 56 / 26 / 18
24 13-67769 Bo Carstensen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 56 / 22 / 0
25 14-54787 Martin Nielsen 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 55 / 26 / 7
26 13-67421 Rene Therkildsen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 54 / 26 / 9
27 10-91807 Per Westphalen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 54 / 25 / 17
28 11-56688 Kurt Christensen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 53 / 24 / 0
29 10-83970 Peter Christiansen 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 52 / 23 / 7
30 10-88413 Rene Loholt 003-Korsør Skytteforening 50 / 24 / 9
31 14-54709 Peter Nielsen 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 49 / 24 / 0
32 13-68835 Kent Preben Holm 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 48 / 23 / 0
33 10-58095 Søren Kragh Nielsen 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 48 / 22 / 18
34 13-87158 Søren Haugaard Kristensen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 48 / 22 / 0
35 13-82345 Erik Børge Hansen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 46 / 22 / 10
36 12-68493 Henrik Poulsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 36 / 16 / 17
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse 3
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1 10-91804 Morten Jensen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 63 / 29 / 17
2 13-69117 Martin Boserup 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 60 / 29 / 8
3 13-67756 Casper Brixen Sørensen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 59 / 28 / 8
4 13-66320 Nikolaj Hansen 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 57 / 27 / 0
5 12-68367 Flemming Haagensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 57 / 24 / 10
6 14-56625 Ole Højbjerg 044-Faxe Skytteforening 56 / 26 / 0
7 14-96741 Peer Larsen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 56 / 24 / 0
8 14-92513 Henrik Lindegaard 044-Faxe Skytteforening 55 / 26 / 17
9 13-99727 Palle Damgaard Nielsen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 54 / 26 / 0
10 10-91902 Henrik Wrang Güsmer-Riggelsen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 54 / 25 / 0
11 12-69462 Henrik Pangel 012-Reerslev SG&I 50 / 22 / 17
12 10-59742 Henrik Korngaard 004-Sorø Skytteforening 48 / 23 / 8
13 12-95799 Kenneth Astrup 012-Reerslev SG&I 47 / 23 / 0
14 13-86324 Jan Petersen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 44 / 21 / 0
15 10-100959 Per Tenggren 004-Sorø Skytteforening 42 / 17 / 0
16 13-101004 Thomas D. Stevnsholm 388-Skytteforening af 1949 42 / 15 / 0
17 14-56463 Hans Madsen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 41 / 19 / 8
18 10-101156 Rocky Nielsen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 41 / 19 / 0
19 14-54249 Lis Nielsen 031-Hårlev Skytteforening 40 / 19 / 9
20 10-100958 Christian Hansen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 39 / 16 / 0
21 10-101095 Claus Jensen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 38 / 16 / 7
22 13-91076 Rene Flørnæs 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 37 / 18 / 0
23 14-55681 Kim Nielsen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 36 / 17 / 0
24 13-85328 Theis Petersen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 36 / 17 / 0
25 10-101096 Jane Thillerup 004-Sorø Skytteforening 35 / 17 / 0
26 13-91843 Arne Kjærgaard 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 35 / 15 / 0
27 10-97137 Poul Lüpke 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 34 / 16 / 9
28 14-54922 Flemming Karlsen 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 34 / 15 / 0
29 13-70534 Per Nygaard 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 34 / 15 / 0
30 12-900011 John Andreasen 073-Ballerup Skf. 25 / 11 / 10
31 12-60718 Pernille Mikkelsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 25 / 9 / 0
32 10-100961 Anders Jensen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 20 / 9 / 0
33 10-900012 Torben Elleby 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 17 / 8 / 0
34 10-100957 Jan Rasmussen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 16 / 6 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse VET
1 14-55525 Helge Lindegård 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 75 / 35 / 17
2 14-55827 Poul Henning Jensen 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 73 / 36 / 8
3 10-59376 Børge R. Christensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 72 / 34 / 18
4 12-68108 Jørgen Jensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 66 / 32 / 8
5 10-81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 66 / 31 / 9
6 14-55855 Niels Ernst Johansson 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 63 / 30 / 18
7 14-55759 Yngve Ahlgren 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 63 / 29 / 7
8 14-55358 Tom Andersen 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 62 / 28 / 9
9 10-59102 Torben Emcken 003-Korsør Skytteforening 60 / 29 / 18
10 10-57397 Finn Hansen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 59 / 28 / 9
11 11-66161 Knud Winther Knudsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 58 / 26 / 0
12 13-71565 Jan Jørgensen 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 56 / 27 / 15
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13 10-59263 Povl Nissen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 55 / 26 / 9
14 14-55970 John Nyberg Nielsen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 55 / 25 / 0
15 13-70190 Juanito Vargas 387-Skyttef. Radiometer 54 / 26 / 0
16 13-69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 343-Hvidovre Skyttekreds 53 / 24 / 10
17 10-87381 Erik Christiansen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 53 / 23 / 8
18 14-54116 Ole Ebbe 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 52 / 26 / 8
19 13-67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 50 / 24 / 9
20 13-67718 Ejgil A. Folkmann 388-Skytteforening af 1949 50 / 23 / 7
21 10-59359 Erik Benée Petersen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 49 / 23 / 9
22 14-56420 Alf Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 48 / 23 / 0
23 10-59392 Aksel Hemmingsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 48 / 21 / 16
24 14-57031 Jørgen Olsen 033-Strøby Skytteforening 46 / 21 / 10
25 13-68615 Finn Ziemlis 388-Skytteforening af 1949 46 / 20 / 0
26 12-69362 Per Jensen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 45 / 21 / 18
27 13-70521 Poul S. Hansen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 45 / 19 / 0
28 14-56412 Bent Holm 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 43 / 21 / 0
29 14-55547 Finn Pedersen 058-Vordingborg Skytteforening 43 / 20 / 7
30 12-67849 Nina Anthonisen 073-Ballerup Skf. 41 / 18 / 0
31 14-78909 Carsten Eliasen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 38 / 17 / 7
32 14-56747 Niels Jensen 044-Faxe Skytteforening 37 / 17 / 0
33 14-59983 Jørgen Kristensen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 36 / 17 / 0
34 13-100532 Birger Johansen 388-Skytteforening af 1949 33 / 15 / 0
35 14-54957 Carsten F. Petersen 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 32 / 14 / 10
36 10-91764 Niels Møller 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 31 / 12 / 0
37 10-91765 Steen Bendix 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 30 / 14 / 0
38 10-59579 Henrik Chabert 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 27 / 12 / 0
39 12-67834 Steen Anthonisen 073-Ballerup Skf. 25 / 10 / 8
40 14-72345 Svend Erik Nielsen 058-Vordingborg Skytteforening 22 / 11 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse Grovpistol andre end cal. 32
1 11-66060 Lars Holte 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 75 / 35 / 12
2 11-62650 Niels W. Nielsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 72 / 34 / 9
3 11-66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 70 / 33 / 19
4 13-68370 Finn Pedersen 357-Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skyttef 65 / 31 / 15
5 13-87164 Lars Kryger Nørregren 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 62 / 28 / 19
6 11-63341 Flemming Rask 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 58 / 26 / 18
7 12-87530 Jesper Schlotfeldt 012-Reerslev SG&I 54 / 26 / 15
8 14-94652 Kaare Grønvold 033-Strøby Skytteforening 54 / 26 / 10
9 13-70190 Juanito Vargas 387-Skyttef. Radiometer 53 / 25 / 19
10 13-70375 Jan Bode 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 53 / 25 / 8
11 13-68835 Kent Preben Holm 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 53 / 24 / 0
12 14-55324 Klaus Brebøl 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 53 / 21 / 17
13 14-55667 Anker Sewohl 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 50 / 21 / 16
14 13-67756 Casper Brixen Sørensen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 48 / 22 / 0
15 10-91804 Morten Jensen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 46 / 22 / 0
16 10-59742 Henrik Korngaard 004-Sorø Skytteforening 44 / 22 / 0
17 13-99727 Palle Damgaard Nielsen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 44 / 20 / 0
18 12-79122 Bjarne Kristensen 012-Reerslev SG&I 43 / 20 / 9
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19 14-53264 Torben Eskildsen 001-Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 43 / 19 / 0
20 12-68493 Henrik Poulsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 42 / 14 / 18
21 13-69117 Martin Boserup 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 41 / 17 / 0
22 14-55714 Niels Chr. Hvid 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 39 / 18 / 17
23 13-71565 Jan Jørgensen 308-Bellahøj Skytteforening 38 / 18 / 15
24 11-56688 Kurt Christensen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 35 / 16 / 0
25 13-70514 Rene Westerdahl 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 35 / 15 / 0
26 10-83970 Peter Christiansen 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 35 / 12 / 0
27 13-67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 34 / 16 / 10
28 12-71219 Claus B. Mortensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 34 / 14 / 9
29 13-82453 Robert Paw Olesen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 33 / 15 / 9
30 10-101096 Jane Thillerup 004-Sorø Skytteforening 32 / 15 / 0
31 13-66320 Nikolaj Hansen 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 32 / 15 / 0
32 14-55827 Poul Henning Jensen 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 31 / 15 / 10
33 10-100957 Jan Rasmussen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 31 / 14 / 10
34 13-67421 Rene Therkildsen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 29 / 14 / 7
35 13-87158 Søren Haugaard Kristensen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 28 / 14 / 0
36 10-97137 Poul Lüpke 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 28 / 14 / 0
37 10-100958 Christian Hansen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 28 / 13 / 0
38 10-101095 Claus Jensen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 26 / 12 / 7
39 13-70521 Poul S. Hansen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 26 / 9 / 8
40 10-100961 Anders Jensen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 25 / 11 / 9
41 14-55358 Tom Andersen 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 23 / 9 / 8
42 13-91076 Rene Flørnæs 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 22 / 11 / 0
43 13-91843 Arne Kjærgaard 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 19 / 9 / 0
44 10-100959 Per Tenggren 004-Sorø Skytteforening 14 / 5 / 0
45 13-85328 Theis Petersen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 10 / 5 / 8
46 13-86324 Jan Petersen 394-Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 9 / 4 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse Grovpistol cal. 32
1 10-59362 Dennis Samuelsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 80 / 38 / 10
2 04-32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 027-Lind Skytteforening 77 / 36 / 18
3 03-37659 Preben Pedersen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 77 / 36 / 14
4 12-68155 Erling Fuglsang 073-Ballerup Skf. 76 / 36 / 19
5 06-40949 Henrik Rasmussen 010-Esbjerg Skyttekreds 76 / 36 / 4
6 10-88363 Anneli Jensen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 75 / 35 / 16
7 14-56361 Kent Vincent Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 72 / 34 / 17
8 10-59224 Brian Rich 003-Korsør Skytteforening 70 / 34 / 19
9 12-67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 70 / 33 / 17
10 10-59359 Erik Benée Petersen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 69 / 33 / 18
11 14-55982 Jens Peter Jensen 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 69 / 32 / 16
12 12-56529 Finn Berg 074-Brøndby Skf. 66 / 31 / 18
13 08-43974 Sten Aarestrup 351-Åbenrå Skytteforening 66 / 31 / 15
14 10-59376 Børge R. Christensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 65 / 30 / 8
15 12-87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 64 / 31 / 9
16 10-86053 Jimmy Larsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 62 / 30 / 0
17 14-55855 Niels Ernst Johansson 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 62 / 29 / 16
18 10-79968 Rene Mortensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 61 / 29 / 18
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19 10-59102 Torben Emcken 003-Korsør Skytteforening 61 / 29 / 9
20 13-70806 Claudi Flørnæs 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 61 / 29 / 8
21 10-59333 John Mathiasen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 59 / 27 / 15
22 14-56412 Bent Holm 053-Fensmark Skytteforening 58 / 28 / 17
23 11-66060 Lars Holte 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 58 / 27 / 9
24 14-56737 Rene Kelberg 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 58 / 26 / 16
25 14-56644 Leif Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 56 / 26 / 10
26 12-68234 Kenneth Hilligsøe 073-Ballerup Skf. 56 / 26 / 0
27 10-59374 Carsten Samuelsen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 54 / 26 / 9
28 10-81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 54 / 25 / 16
29 10-88413 Rene Loholt 003-Korsør Skytteforening 54 / 25 / 8
30 10-57397 Finn Hansen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 54 / 25 / 7
31 08-42227 Vera Jessen 322-Gram Skytteforening 49 / 23 / 0
32 13-92240 Rasmus Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 45 / 22 / 0
33 14-78909 Carsten Eliasen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 39 / 18 / 17
34 14-56463 Hans Madsen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 39 / 17 / 15
35 10-87381 Erik Christiansen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 39 / 14 / 24
36 14-56420 Alf Andersen 014-Toksværd Skytteforening 38 / 16 / 0
37 10-59263 Povl Nissen 003-Korsør Skytteforening 37 / 18 / 0
 
  Pistolterræn - Klasse Grovrevolver
1 13-68370 Finn Pedersen 357-Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skyttef 63 / 30 / 16
2 14-56426 Simon Madsen 040-Kongsted Skytteforening 63 / 30 / 10
3 11-66161 Knud Winther Knudsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 53 / 23 / 0
4 12-69408 Leif Bodilsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 51 / 24 / 8
5 12-68367 Flemming Haagensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 51 / 21 / 0
6 12-62538 Laust Olsen 074-Brøndby Skf. 47 / 23 / 0
7 13-69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 388-Skytteforening af 1949 47 / 22 / 8
8 14-92513 Henrik Lindegaard 044-Faxe Skytteforening 45 / 22 / 7
9 13-66353 David Krobæk Grainger 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 45 / 19 / 8
10 10-58095 Søren Kragh Nielsen 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 44 / 20 / 0
11 10-59476 Michael Frederiksen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 43 / 21 / 0
12 13-67769 Bo Carstensen 351-Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 43 / 15 / 17
13 12-95799 Kenneth Astrup 012-Reerslev SG&I 42 / 20 / 0
14 14-55525 Helge Lindegård 038-Storstrømmens Skytteforening 40 / 16 / 8
15 13-68615 Finn Ziemlis 388-Skytteforening af 1949 40 / 16 / 7
16 10-96502 Morten Laursen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 38 / 19 / 8
17 12-60732 Niels J. Madsen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 33 / 13 / 10
18 10-91902 Henrik Wrang Güsmer-Riggelsen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 31 / 15 / 7
19 10-91807 Per Westphalen 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 31 / 14 / 16
20 12-69462 Henrik Pangel 012-Reerslev SG&I 31 / 14 / 0
21 14-55478 Kenneth Nielsen 058-Vordingborg Skytteforening 30 / 15 / 0
22 14-56747 Niels Jensen 044-Faxe Skytteforening 30 / 14 / 0
23 13-96820 Lasse Norup Lauridsen 374-RI 98 Skytteforening 30 / 8 / 0
24 10-101156 Rocky Nielsen 004-Sorø Skytteforening 26 / 11 / 0
25 10-59579 Henrik Chabert 001-Slagelse Skytteforening 25 / 12 / 0
26 10-91764 Niels Møller 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 25 / 8 / 0
27 12-69362 Per Jensen 018-Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 24 / 12 / 0



Resultatliste

file:///C|/Users/Peer/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary Internet Files/Content.Outlook/71I7JS8T/resultatliste (2).html[18-05-2011 09:34:20]

28 12-900011 John Andreasen 073-Ballerup Skf. 23 / 10 / 0
29 13-82345 Erik Børge Hansen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 17 / 7 / 8
30 13-70374 Jan Schmidt 385-Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Sky 14 / 6 / 0
31 10-91765 Steen Bendix 005-Tølløse Skytteforening 8 / 3 / 0
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